
Página 1 de 1

2017 Campeonato de España 1:5
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1º  PERE PARCERISAS PEREZ ¿? 4WD 2 613 1 640 0 1253
2º  JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO Arca 4WD 5 538 2 613 0 1151 102 102
3º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca 4WD 4 562 3 587 0 1149 2 104
4º  IGNACIO OTON LUCAS Arca 4WD 3 587 4 562 0 1149 0 104
5º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca 4WD 6 515 6 515 0 1030 119 223
6º  RICARDO ROYO TABERNES ¿? 4WD 1 640 - 0 640 390 613
7º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca 4WD - 5 538 0 538 102 715
8º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca 4WD - 7 493 0 493 45 760
9º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca 4WD - 8 472 0 472 21 781

10º  JUAN ANGEL COSTAS RODRIQUEZ ¿? 4WD - 9 452 0 452 20 801
11º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ Arca 4WD - - 0 0 452 1253
12º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca 4WD - - 0 0 0 1253
13º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) Arca 4WD - - 0 0 0 1253
14º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca 4WD - - 0 0 0 1253

  1ª   
Valencia  
 25 / 06

  2ª   Arca 
   10 / 09 Total 
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http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/33165/190552
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/main?pLa=es&tId=E&hId[1]=org&dId[O]=462&dFi=arca&dId[E]=35487
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